2/2/2026

58POT

BEST BET

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

~

o N O

10
11
12
13
14
15

a b wN -

w N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$108.86

$108.86
$83.94
$64.80

$148.74
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.50
$11.50
$7.50
$5.60
$4.70
$2.50
$2.00

$44.30
$160.00
$38.76

$198.76
$141.55

$141.55
$599.15

$599.15
$130.00
$67.34
$27.70
$11.56
$11.50

$248.10
$56.50
$1,707.70
$319.18

$2,083.38

$3,572.84

Winners
$3.64

$3.64
$170.22
$72.75

$242.97
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.60
$0.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$3.05
$55.20
$4.16

$59.36
$45.00

$45.00
$37.50

$37.50
$45.60
$88.40
$23.36

$2.30

$3.20

$162.86
$100.00
$1,156.30
$567.79

$1,824.09

$2,378.47

OR

Hold
$105.22

$105.22
($86.28)
($7.95)

($94.23)
$1.75
$2.00
$2.00
$4.50

$10.90
$7.30
$5.60
$4.70
$2.50
$0.00

$41.25
$104.80
$34.60

$139.40
$96.55

$96.55
$561.65

$561.65
$84.40
($21.06)
$4.34
$9.26
$8.30

$85.24
($43.50)
$551.40
($248.61)

$259.29

$1,194.37

Per centOfSales

3.05

3.05
235
181

4.16
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.13
0.32
0.21
0.16
0.13
0.07
0.06

1.24
4.48
1.08

5.56
3.96

3.96
16.77

16.77
3.64
1.88
0.78
0.32
0.32

6.94
1.58
47.80
8.93

58.31

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.68
0.65

0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.70
0.79
0.64

WeightedAve
0.02

0.02
0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.02
0.01

0.04

0.17

0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.38
0.06

0.78



