

Spot Action Report OR

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$108.86	\$3.64	\$105.22	3.05	0.80	0.02
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$108.86	\$3.64	\$105.22	3.05		
	BEST BET	6	\$83.94	\$170.22	(\$86.28)	2.35	0.68	0.02
	BEST BET	7	\$64.80	\$72.75	(\$7.95)	1.81	0.65	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$148.74	\$242.97	(\$94.23)	4.16		
	MEANGREN	5	\$2.00	\$0.25	\$1.75	0.06	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.06	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	7	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.06	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$4.50	\$0.00	\$4.50	0.13	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$11.50	\$0.60	\$10.90	0.32	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$7.50	\$0.20	\$7.30	0.21	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$5.60	\$0.00	\$5.60	0.16	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$4.70	\$0.00	\$4.70	0.13	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.07	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$0.00	0.06	0.94	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$44.30	\$3.05	\$41.25	1.24		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$160.00	\$55.20	\$104.80	4.48	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$38.76	\$4.16	\$34.60	1.08	0.59	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$198.76	\$59.36	\$139.40	5.56		
	PENNY	8	\$141.55	\$45.00	\$96.55	3.96	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$141.55	\$45.00	\$96.55	3.96		
	PENY	8	\$599.15	\$37.50	\$561.65	16.77	1.00	0.17
PENY	Totals:		\$599.15	\$37.50	\$561.65	16.77		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$130.00	\$45.60	\$84.40	3.64	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$67.34	\$88.40	(\$21.06)	1.88	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$27.70	\$23.36	\$4.34	0.78	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$11.56	\$2.30	\$9.26	0.32	0.56	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$11.50	\$3.20	\$8.30	0.32	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$248.10	\$162.86	\$85.24	6.94		
	SUPERSP	2	\$56.50	\$100.00	(\$43.50)	1.58	0.70	0.01
	SUPERSP	3	\$1,707.70	\$1,156.30	\$551.40	47.80	0.79	0.38
	SUPERSP	4	\$319.18	\$567.79	(\$248.61)	8.93	0.64	0.06
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$2,083.38	\$1,824.09	\$259.29	58.31		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$3,572.84	\$2,378.47	\$1,194.37	100.00		0.78